38751 |

ITEM NO. PART NUMEBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 22251 HOUSING 1
2 34910 O-RING 2
3 28511 IMP MACH ©3.25 1
4 23387 SUCTION FLANGE 1
5 39183 O-RING 1
) 33204 DRIVE SLEEVE 1
i 33174 SEAL ASSY:1" DBL 1
2 22255 GASKET 2
? 22311 DISCHARGE FLANGE 1

10 23022 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 1
11 37140 PIPE PLUG 1/2"NPT 1
12 22260 WEAR PLATE 1
13 21183 NAME PLATE 1
14 21122 DRIVE SCREW 2
15 37137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 2
14 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8 12
17 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 12
18 22621 HEX JAM NUT 1/2-20 1
17 33201 STUD 5/146-18X2.13 &
20 23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1
21 38357 ADAPTER 1
22 25904 ADAPTOR 1
23 21284 HEXNUT: 5/146-18X1/2X17/é4 11
24 28361 RESERVOIR 1
25 28358 SPRING 1
24 383560 PISTON 1
27 38362 O-RING AS-5856-129 1
28 38363 O-RING AS-5856-032 1
29 31733 RELIEF VALVE 1/4"NPT 1
20 30824 PIPE PLUG 1/8" NPT 1
21 22208 ZERK FITTING 1/8 NPT 1
32 21955 BASE 1
323 29893 ELECTRIC MOTOR 1
24 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 4
35 21264 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 4
26 41475 PIPE PLUG:1/4 NPT 1

Lrd ELOT-ER0EE HOLD
| TR anGEE RO ¥F FUMPE, IHC.

FLACE [ou g 030 FRALIR ROCHDGAM 4B0GE. TS A

3
| EEEE S

; Dot BT SEALE Siemmin ';..:M- P [izad |.._.... " peca

[ETRTal e[
|

| FMB INSTAL. DSC SHP, 3PH. 38751

R T { o | |

0B




